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 RESULTADO FINAL 

 

INSCRIÇÃO 
 

MÉDIA FINAL 

130700029 
 

9,45 

130700022 
 

9,00 

 

 
 

Teixeira de Freitas (BA), 06 de dezembro de 2022. 

 

 

Profa. Dra. Crysna Bomjardim da Silva Carmo 

               Coordenadora do PPGL  
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